DEVELOPMENT STATISTICS
""" T ""sM | SF | ACRES | % |
GROSS SITE AREA 8,127.0 87A78 2.008 100.0%
SOFT LANDSCAPE 916.7 9,867 0.227 11.3%
LANDSCAPE DECORATIVE PAVING 609.8 6,564 0.151 7.5%
TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA 1,526.5 16431 0.377 18.8%
ASPHALT 4,3701 47,039 1.080 53.8%
MISC (CURBING & WALKWAYS) 539.0 5,801 0.133 6.6%
LOT COVERAGE (GROUND FLOOR) 1,691.5 18,207 0.418 20.8%
GFA BASEME! 8,036 4 86,50 0 98.9%
BASEMENT 766.3 8,248 0.189 9.4%
LOT COVERAGE 1,691.5 18207 0418 20.8%
2ND ALOOR 1,2415 13,363 0.307 15.3%
3RD FLOOR 1,0842 11,670 0.268 13.3%
4TH FLOOR 1,0842 11,670 0.268 13.3%
5TH FLOOR 1,0842 11,670 0.268 13.3%
6th FLOOR 1,0845 11673 0.268 13.3%

By-Law No.2008-250 Part 4 Section 101

PARKING REQUIRED

Site Designation: AREA C - SUBURBAN (SCHEDULE 1A)
PARKING BREAKDOWN
ROOMS

RMS/IAREA  PER (SM)

115.0

1.0

RATIO
1.00

TOTAL
115.0

AREA
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED

7508

PARKING PROVIDED

0 per 100 m2

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED SHORTFALL-->

39%

-30

* 50% OF THE PARKING SPACES MAY BE SMALL CAR

PARKINGAREA 1 83 7
PARKINGAREA 2 31 8 0 39
PARKING BREAKDOWN TOTAL 62 91 7 160

LOADING (By-Law No.2008-250 Part 4 Section 113)

SM Comply
REQUIRED (1000-1999 sm) 1691.5 1 i
PROVIDED Total 1

ACCESSIBLE PARKING (BY-LAW NO.2017-301 Part C Section 111)
SM Comply
REQUIRED (100-199 prov.) 160.0 6 YES
PROVIDED Total 8
BICYCLE PARKING (By-Law No. 2008-250 Part 4 Section 113)

REQUIRED PROVIDED Comply
Hotel 1 per 1000sm of GFA 7 7
Rest. 1 per 250sm of GFA 3 3 YES

ZONING INFORMATION - By-Law No. 2008-250 Part 11 Section 203

Basic Container

960 mm

/"2 MOLOK - HOTEL GARBAGE

A-100 / ISSUED FOR INFORMATI
SEE WEBSITE FOR FINISH INEQ

IL6[1414] H(30)-h - Light Industrial Zone Section 203 BERTH M} ERCH 50}
S SM/M COMPLY
(a) Min. Lot Area 2000 8126.99 YES
(b) Min. Lot Width No Minimum 69.67 YES
(c.) Max. Lot Coverage 65% 20.8% YES
(d) Min. Front Yard Setback - Frank Nighbor PI. 12 3.00 NG
(e) Min. Interior Side Yard Setback - North 75 38.69 YES \
(e) Min. Interior Side Yard Setback - South 75 16.94 YES
(f) Min. Rear Yard Setback 75 14.95 YES
(9) Max. Floor Space Index 2 0.89 YES
(h) Max. Building Height (flat roof) 30 19.81 YES
(i) Min. Landscape d Width abutting street 3 3 YES \
PARKINGSTANDARDS
PARKINGSTALLS - TYPE1 -REGULAR 26x52 YES
PARKINGSTALLS - TYPE2 - SMALL CAR 24X46 YES
ACC. PARKINGSHARED 3.66 X 5.2 + AISLE
AODA - TYPEA 34X5.2+AISLE \
AODA - TYPEB 24X5.2+AISLE
1.5m PAINTED AISLE CAN BE SHARED
BICYCLE PARKING 0.60 x1.8 YES
LOADINGSTALL 35x9.0x4.2h YES
90 DEGDRIVE AISLE - TWO WAY 6.7 YES \
AREAS OF PLAN THAT ARE NON-COMPLIANT WITH THE ZONING BY-LAW a
DRAWING LEGEND \
\
LOCATION OF BLDG BIKE RACK - REFER TO
PRINCIPAL ENTRANCES SERVICE EXITS/ LANDSCAPE DWGS
@ FOR PUBLIC, FIRE <> ENTRANCE
FIGHTERS AND BF USE POINTS BF DEPRESSED CURB/
RAMP (TYPICAL)
d FREESTANDINGSIGNS [ = OVER-HEAD - AS PER 3.8.3.2(3) OBC
= =/ DOOR
DESIGNATED BARRIER FREE
‘ PAINTED ISLAND fé%@é‘?fgf PARKING SPACE. REFER TO
s -NO PARKING CITY STANDARD FOR
PAINED SYMBOL
[To72] TWSIAS PER AODA REQUIRMENTS SEE DET. 2/A-100
[7/77/7) SNOW STORAGE # ) NUMBER OF PARKING STALLS INA ROW
75577
7//77) AREAS -
I_ 7 PROPOSED LOCATION OF PAD
AREA OF PROPOSED LXJ MOUNTED TRANSFORMER (CONFIRM
E NEW BLDG - WITH LOCAL UTILITIES SEE SITE
HARDSCAPE AREAS ELECTRICAL PLAN)
PAVERS / STAMPED ? LOCATION OF L.S.
CONCRETE. REFER TO
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
L4 OWNERS OPTION FOR HYBRID PARKING
== PATH OF FIRE ROUTE STALLS. EV CHARGING STATION C/W
SIGN AND - SEE ELECTRICAL. AT A
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREAS MINIMUM A CONDUIT IS TO BE RUN FOR CARP RIVER
REFER TO LANDSCAPE FUTURE WORK MUNICIPAL DRAIN
DRAWING
GENERAL NOTES: ABBREVIATIONS
1. ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT, CURBS, SIDEWALKS, _
DRIVEWAYS AND BOULEVARD AREAS DISTURBED BY CD. -CURB DEPRESSION
THE CONSTRUCTION MUST BE REINSTATED TO THE FH - FIRE HYDRANT
SATISFACTION OF THE TOWN. G.F.A. - GROSS FLOOR AREA
2. A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 1.0m FROM STREET H.D. -HEAVY DUTY PAVING
FURNITURE TO PROPOSED DRIVEWAYS AND
SIDEWALKS SHALL BE MAINTAINED. ALL EXISTING LD. -LIGHT DUTY PAVING
STREET FURNITURE TO BE RELOCATED BY THE LB -LIGHT BOLLARD
CONTRACTOR/OWNER TO A SETBACK OF 1.0m. THE LS  -LIGHT STANDARD
COST OF THE RELOCATION OF ANY UTILITY IS THE BF -BARRIER FREE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DEVELOPER/ONWER.
3. THE CONTRACTOR/OWNER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL BFFE - BASEMENT FFE
UTILITY LOCATES AND AND DAMAGE OR FFE - FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION
DISTURBANCE DURING CONSTRUCTION. T.B.D.- TO BE DETERMINED
4. ALL BARRIER FREE ENTRANCES AND BARRIER FREE TB.R.- TO BE REMOVED
PATHS OF TRAVEL MUST COMPLY WITH O.B.C. 3.8.
5. THE OWNER/CONTRACTOR SHALL SUPPLY ALL FIRE SM - SQUARE METERS
ROUTE AND HANDICAP SIGNS AS SET OUT IN THE SF - SQUARE FEET
TOWN BY-LAWS AND DESIGN CRITERIA. PROV.- PROVIDED
6. ALL EXTERIOR ILLUMINATION TO BE DIRECTED REQ'D- REQUIRED
DOWNWARD AS WELL AS INWARD AND DESIGNED TO BS BUS SHELTER
MAINTAIN ZERO CUTOFF LIGHT DISTRIBUTION AS THE -
PROPERTY LINE. EX. -EXISTING
7. ALL DOWNSPOUTS TO BE CONNECTED TO THE F.R.S - FIRE ROUTE SIGN
STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM. B - BOLLARD
8. éLRLO(l:Jﬂr;[LELNOSSgG UNITS TO BE SCREENED ON THE FYSB - FRONT YARD SETBACK
9. SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQUIRED FOR ANY ISYSB - INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK
SIGNAGE ON THE PROPERTY. RYSB - REAR YARD BUILDING SETBACK
10.WHERE POSSIBLE TREES ARE TO BE PROTECTED
FROM CONSTRUCTION.
11.EXCESS SNOW WILL BE REMOVED BY PRIVATE SIGN INDEX ®
HAULER SUBJECT TO DEMAND FOR PARKING.
12.REBOUNDING SIGN POST MOUNTED ON CURB. 1 FIRE ROUTE SIGN - CITY STANDARD
MANUFACTURE: IMPACT RECOVERY 2 NO PARKING ANY TIME - Ra-51 30 cm x 30 cm
(http://www.impactrecovery.com/) STYLE: Sta-Rite Sign LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
Posts. SIGN MOUNTING HEIGHT & SIGN AS PER TOWN
OOESSIBILITY STANDARDS 2L NOPARKING ANY TIME - RA-51 30 cm x 30 cm
LEFT ARROW
PAVEMENT MARKING INDEX:  [#] 2R NO PARKING ANY TIME - RA-51 30 cm x 30 cm
RIGHT ARROW
1 STOP BAR 0.30 m 3 ACCESSIBLE PARKING
2 SOLID YELLOW 0.10 m 4 STOP SIGN - Ra-160 cm x 60 cm
ACCESSIBLE PARKING MARKING SE STOP SIGN - Ra-160 cm x 60 ¢m
1 WITH ALL-WAY TAB Ra-1t 15¢m x 30cm
N
SIGNAGE DEATILS —

BY PERMIT |
ONLY |
W d

RB93

BYFT
ONLY ’

VAN
ACCESSIBLE _
S—

RB IJ-_ESA

[VAULT PAD FLAGPOLE TO BE INSTALLED AS PER MANUFACTURER'S CREDIT NOTES: NOTE.
SPECIFICATIONS, FLAGPOLE BASE AND MOUNTING HARDWARE . O T O A e ) BF PROVIDEDATA
. L TO BE AS PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS, FLAGPOLE BASE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY J.D. bREI%ESS'kMEOU'NTEDJ mefr III? gg/sx%%r:v;%%qum - TRANSVERSE CONTRACTION JOINTS TO BE PROVIDED AT A
g g FOOTING AND DIMEENSIONS TO BE ENGINEERED AS PER BARNES LIMITED. FILE DATED JANUARY 23, YT neneeree s T MAXIMUM OF 1 5M APART OR AS REQUIRED.
§ § EXISTING SOIL CONDITIONS AND MANUFACTURERS'S SPECS. g)oo\zp:),l_sg TRR§m$Eg$é1gggé§$S NO ax CURB & SIDEWALK BEYOND gggé;l:ngﬂON ;%L&ﬁg#giﬁg;&%ggégglgg gléaigfp?DYvBI-\I—(Hv\I/S:ALTIGHT
§ § - Yope . = PE
§ § FUTURE WAREHOUSE Ghic. epucaTonAL OF ForARELBOUS o on) | RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY, OR —— IDE 0 3 O R oA APPLICATION AS PER
= 5 (SELF-STORAGE) AND ORGANIZATION/CORPORATION AS ALLOWED UNDER THE SIGN COMPLETENESS OF THE DATA SUPPLIED i : - PROVIDE NON-SLIP SURFACE FINISHES AT ALL BARRIER-FREE
H H AUTOMOBILE RENTAL BY-LAW (36-88) AND SUCH DATA IS NOT INCLUDED UNDER LTl T EISH SRADE P O TRV O STE (1P 6PED AND FLARED SIDES
o F e B - " 0.C.
ESTABLISHMENT 9,15M (30 FT) HIGH FLAGPOLE SEALS OF CERTIFICATION. |l e ., == OF RAMP
*BASE No, B-3 o o ” S GROUND SURFACE EI. YELLOW - PROVIDE MIN 70% LRV
BY EWING ARCH, FLAGPOLES (mm D.BARNES = ‘;' - PLAN DETAIL
(416) 291-1675 UD ]- - rrwrETe  Lame , %a“?' Tl — = =
I OR APPROVED EQUAL LAND INFORMATION SPECIALISTS 5 o v o = %
Sy T T T ISR e bammason 2505 SIDEWALK =gy
oo — PERMISSION REQUIRED FOR AUTOMOBILE DEALERSHIP i MAX 1:10 8 L
: Mnlok'i,ﬁlﬂ‘ I CROSS ACCESS TO (RECREATIONAL VEHICI_ES) CROSS SLOPE NO GREATER THE 150 H 5 OI\i’)E g
L e 700 mm § MAINTENANCE PATH AND COMPACTED GRANULAR 'B' BASE T g | Sing
— Lol i (MIN. OF 300mm COMPACTED DEPTH) U.N.O. > HE
§ PRIVATE RD COMPACTEDmeRANULAR 'A' BASE g qe
— (MIN. OF 200mm COMPACTED DEPTH) U.N.O. d A L
—— 1500 MIN. @ PASSENGER LOADING ZONE = CURB|
BREAK IN CU RB TO —— FOR CURB HEIGHTS 1500 (MIN.) g
NERrORs = Fsartls rman ooy — o/ jmmiaw )
d == — _— — | Amaa— _— _— - — - - m % - - —— _— _— N — - _— - _— - it S CONTINUOUS TACTILE WALKING SURFACE GATTECS (GOLBAL ALLIANCE ON ACCESSIBLE
; - TECHOLIGIES & ENVIRONMENT
8 § ’ * ‘ * - ‘ * - ‘ ALIGN WITH DIRECTION OF TRAVEL. REFER TO SITE PLAN
[ /7;7 <~ T T i T T T T /_\
- 7 SMALL CAR PARKING (LENGTH ONLY) — 4 \ B.F. CURB DEPRESSION DET.,
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00 1.80m FOR HYBRID VEHICLES @ @ @ @ @ @
. 7.5m ISYSB
@ s T iz R -
N
| E PARKING AREA 1 30' FLAG POLE (SEE 2/A101 FOR LOCATION OF PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMER M\ [+~
: | N SPEC.)BASE BY STRUCTURAL AS PER HYDRO STANDARDS
| < 1 2 1 STAL LS ENGINEER. TO BE PART OF THE - ACCESSIBLE BY HEAVY VEHICLES WITHIN WITHIN 3\ OF PAVED SURFACES ™
| - SCREENED BY LANDSCAPING, LEAVING OPENING FOR SERVICE C/W W
. | PERMIT SET OF DRAWINGS o |
I : \
| | 90 REG /31 SMALL { - EgﬁiggE%ZEDESTRIAN
| //—\\ L //.\ .
| | I - i
; | E C/W 8 BF STALLS 5.6m UNOBSTRUCTED|PATH TO BN N
I | 10) « IRE HYDRANT MAX DISTANCE |
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- - . I
' 5.20m I 6.70m SM(OBC 3.2.5.5 (20) 6.70m  4.60m - FEATURE PLANTER AND SIGN
G PROPOSED PRIVA l
ZON i FIRE HYDRANT I /P j \ WALL. REFER TO LANDSCAPE
—Jd Xt \ DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS
- | C/W 4 x 10cm CONC. | @ < " \
' | g BOLLARDS PAINTE PAINTED BF SYMBOL B.F. SIGN (8/A-102) | = 5 |
I | N 'CAUTION' YELLOW REFER TO MUNIGIPAL | SEE GENERAL NOTE|12 I ; 22 @9@ HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT TO EXTEND INTO BLVD
] : U 0 STANDARDS 7/A401 TYPIGAL ¥ @ | C( : / W SEE DETAILS AS-342 (CITY STANDARD)
| | oo N . ‘4 _J> ) L S i I
| HATCH DENOTES X } MUNICIPAL CURB AND
[
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I © p (o)
| (10) BIKE SPACES WITH A R~ OF 90mAS PER OBC 3:2.5.5:
. | (5) BIKE RINGS, B I~ S N\ 2A0m 340m, o, | J_____g[_)_______f_
] | <7 — ‘[ | Q‘ —————
| o | _ ) 1.50m | 71 S
x I bf? & @ CC/VIVDTWS|S$ ! < I 7 u>-_ AN ] c@ C@ C@ II R% C@ C@ II@ /I} \\
- | > 7§ =EHNVEN - 1 | N
| | | BASEMENT SERVICE WELLS 1y g\ 4 \ Al 7 B A B A B | | L
. I it 31 3\ g: \ FLUSH WITH THE TOP OF THE CURB | \q
) I I I /V\ I I I X | 4.43mm FLYSH wiTH v I 7 | )
| g | M - per g
& AcTLESIRP | & \ i B i ]
| £ 1.8m CSW S & 3B 3 1.8m CSW |
' I L AN — L\ EA Sy A4 vl RECREATIONAL AND
i ' L\ AN ' ~_©6 I ATHLETIC FACILITY -
| =_ 2V 1 C 1 iR > U | o/ ! | GARBAGE / |
: | al | I i 9“3{“@ BENCHES &3 CD C/W RESTAURANT PATIO RECYCLING AND g
| g | | | % | [ SEEEANGSCAPE TACTILE 1380 SF /128.3 SM ASHTRAY AT I\{IAIN =
| | 3 | i | I%\@ PLATE ENTRANCES | GATE - | |
u | | | | | } I SC — s —_— | = i ——§ Sy S - T " " T
I : I I I _____ E: I::£:::::IZ:/- { | i I \ REST ¢ I
| ] I ————— PR /
" N PROPOSED GAS METER \ vy
I | 1| X
. 14.95m - <:|: | PROPO ! 3&%‘?4 BN LOCATION. TO BE SCREEN 2ND FLOOR ]‘ T = °
I RYSB L = - I / WITH LANDSCAPING REST / BAR | =
¢ , . I | ROOM | Y - E 3
I L ' I X ' ¢
| | [ /7N a »
I \ E INFILTRATION [l === ==~~~ N C @H R I YA IVIARRI OTT | I g B 3 > §I
. P TRENCH ' | | | 7 ' >
\ | o / \ > i E
‘ £ sEEOML | A~ Y | N7 N ]2 m
: | ' 6 STOREY - 115 SUITES - 23 RMS / FLOOR — T D [ BRE
\ Z I 6.70m | : SP / L DENOTED BY CROSS HATCH - o c -
74 I : | =4 ‘ T y "
Q P I OUTLINE OF PARTIAL ‘ | N 2 a -
| I
\gp : | ROI)F DRAINAGE TO ATHERED IN CEILING OF THE GROUND FLOQR semE (CROSS HATCH) | : | \\&// wo|w
| LSTEEESS——————————— | (7]
[ ] ((\ I | \\ // | I I // \\ N O
Q | o
\ | N Ve | | N
I C I ~ s L N o ©)
9 I —————————— N N P2 < I e AN o o
. A | _ === _ N _ | | N : o
[ ] | = - N < e [ //l \\ m
I II" “COURTYARD > TS ==ZBAOE SFig T 4
- s ~ — —— St ] L=
: 5 - . | LOW-RQQF (TST STOREY) - | RQQE\PATIQ i ;
I NP 7 SN = ” ST o 3.00m
. CE; I I\ - ~_ | _ TTe—— I e | TR
© : . == == I =
. I \ I I = T — = I ki : - O
oY | = A E A St =] i 1RI
| B N I ] i @9 z@ ESTHE = ' 1R <> > \
& L A e e e e et :
|| | \ NN | 1
4750 R PRGN
| IIII — al| T
| \ W | |
1.5m CS I
| \ID a U i |
: | SINONESRSNST REINF, CONCRETE PAD ]
| \ I\ H — DEEP WELL GARBAGE UNITS FLUSH TO AHALT 1 okl
| \ - MOLOK SEE 2/A-100 | '3 .
: 0 PLANTER BOXES ! 7 75m oM} Ro
! > D B.F. DEPRESSED CURB/ PAVERS EXTENDED =~~~ =/~ g ~ gl >I§ O
| | \ R 4.§\ C RAMP (TYP.) - AS PER TO THE CURB SEE SITE ELECTRICAL PLAN.-FOR —— ~ 7
. | o 3832(3)INTHEOBC. SEE & PHOTOMETRICS REQUIRED TO BE 7
| — DETAIL 2/A-101 C/W TWSL. = —~——~ 7 ZERQ LIGHT TRESPASS )
,,,,, A
| | PARKING AREA 2 3 4 . NG
. | { 7.6m1SYSB_ . — 2 EV CHARGING STATIONS SMALL CAR PAR )
| \ W’ (WA AT (4) CARS C/W POSTED SIGN H ONLY A
. TR S i B e \ ) FOR HYBRID VEHICLES (LENGT L |
I P o Y - -
AT : 8 REG /31 SMA ~ 5|8 S\
(o))
B
B I;/W BF STALLS | | 26m |3 A
L]
| qu/ g/@m///////g/// //// —= == - —_-‘____.—-———"’"_
! </'///////////// - —
! <///////////// —"__—-—-—_"'-’ -
<///////// .
</<4//1// - — = m —
AND RECREATIONAL 1\ SITE PLAN
- 1:200
AND ATHLETIC FACILITY \a100 )/
\

* Recommended line width for markings is 10 cm
+ All pavement markings to be slip resistant paint
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ISSUE | BY DESCRIPTION DD-MM-YY

GENERAL NOTES:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS MARKED "ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY CONFIGURATIONS & DIMENSIONS ON SITE
BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY OF ANY
ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANT:

Mailing Address:

1464 CORNWALL RD.
OAKVILLE, ONTARIO L6J 7W5

CONSULTANTS inc.

ARCHITECTS:

60 ST. CLAIR AVE ,SUITE 806
TORONTO, ONTARIO M4V 1M1

APL

ARCHITECTS

OWNERS:

401 REAL ESTATE TRUST INC
2225 Eagle Street N,
Cambridge, ON, N3H 4R7
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Kanata, Ontario , Canada
Closest Major Intersection : Silver Seven & Palladium Dr
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